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+ Joe D'Alessandro

iy President and CEO
joe@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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John Reyes

EVP & Chief Sales Officer,
Convention Sales & Services Division
jreyes@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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L Lysa Lewin
Vice President, Moscone Expansion
Sales & Special Events
llewin@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Leonie Patrick

Senior Director, Moscone

; | Expansion Sales

y | Ipatrick@sanfrancisco.travel
) www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Mariann Costello

SF Travel Board Chair,

| Vice President, Scoma’s

mcostello@scomas.com
WWW.SCOmas.com
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Kenley Moy
Senior VP, Convention
Sales
kmoy@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Kathryn Horton

Vice President, Convention
Services & Events
khorton@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Lynn Farzaroli

TID Program Director
Ifarzaroli@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Mary Gallagher

Director, Citywide Accounts -
Eastern Region
mgallagher@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Wendy Ramirez

Director, Citywide Accounts
wramirez@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Debbie Jordan
Senior Manager, Convention
Sales - Eastern Region
djordan@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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. Becky Fenton

| Manager, Convention Events
bfenton@sanfrancisco.travel

www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Christopher Deschenes
Associate, Convention Sales

cdeschenes@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

AT&T PARK

HOME OF THE SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS )

Joey Nevin

Sales Manager
jnevin@attpark.com
www.attpark.com
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Deirdre Lewis

Director, Citywide Accounts
dlewis@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Oleg Nakonechny

Director, Convention Services

onakonechny@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Beth Melanson
Senior Manager, Convention
Sales - Eastern Region
bmelanson@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Sarah Smith

Manager, Convention Sales
Development
ssmith@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

AT&T PARK

K3 SF RESEN DN Sive)

Stephen Revetria

Vice President & General
Manager
srevetria@attpark.com
www.attpark.com

b=, Ay/g/\ CALIFORNIA
' 7} ACADEMY OF

7 SCIENCES

David Nemoyten

& Senior Event Sales Specialist

dnemoyten@calacademy.org
www.calacademy.org
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- John Noguchi

Director, Convention Facilities
Department
john.noguchi@sfgov.org
www.sfgov.org

' FREEMAN

Amy Flock

Director of Sales

" amy.flock@freemanco.com
- www.freemanco.com

@
Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
Michael Dunne
General Manager
michael.dunne@hilton.com
www.sanfrancisco.hilton.com

@
Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
Karen Batman
Director of National Accounts
Y karen.batman@hilton.com
S www.sanfrancisco.hilton.com

HYATT
REGENCY

"- Amanda Butz

¥~ Senior Sales Manager
§ amanda.butz@hyatt.com

@ INTERCONTINENTAL.

HOTELS OF SAN FRANCISCO

Troy Smith
Associate Director of Sales
troy.smith@ihg.com

www.sanfranciscoregency.hyatt.com

www.intercontinentalsanfrancisco.com

Danielle Elliott
Sales Manager
delliott@cmrus.com
WWW.CMrus.com

GRAND | HYATT

SAN FRANCISCO

Michael Scherbert

Associale Direclor of Sales
michael.scherbert@hyatt.com
www.grandsanfrancisco.hyatt.com

Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
Scott Baublitz
Director of Sales & Marketing

) scott.baublitz@hilton.com

www.sanfrancisco.hilton.com

E’i Holiday Inn

GOLDEN GATEWAY

Jenay Peters

Sales Manager
jenay.peters@interstatehotels.com
www.goldengatewayhotel.com

HYATT
REGENCY

SAN FRANCISCO

David Lewin

General Manager
david.lewin@hyatt.com
www.sanfranciscoregecny.hyatt.com

KIMPTON

hotels & restaurants

Brenda Ly

City Sales Manager
brenda.ly@kimptonhotels.com
www.kimptonhotels.com
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MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO

Robert Knigge

Citywide Sales Executive -
San Francisco
robert.knigge@marriott.com
www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

v
A

MOSCONE CENTER

Bob Sauter

Assistant General Manager
bsauter@moscone.com
WWWw.moscone.com

3
hotel nikko
san francisco

James Gregg

Associate Director of Sales
jgregg@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com

PIERZ620

——

Carole Manning-Kim
Director of Sales & Marketing

cmanning-kim@pier2620hotel.com

www.pier2620hotel.com

Lilian Wagner

Director of Sales & Marketing
lilian.wagner@stregis.com
www.stregissanfrancisco.com

G
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MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO
~= i —— e

Kendal Griffin

Senior Sales Executive
kendal.griffin@marriott.com
www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

MONTEREY

Inspired moments in meetings:
i

Howard Munves

Regional Sales Executive

howard@seemonterey.com

www.seemonterey.com

S

%
hotel nikko
san francisco
Anna Marie Presutti
Vice President &
General Manager
apresutti@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com
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Kimberley Porter
Director of Sales
kporter@wyndham.com
www.parcSShotel.com
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ST REGIS

ssssssssssss

Toni Knorr

General Manager
toni.knorr@stregis.com
www.slregissanfrancisco.com

STADIUM

Sara Scher, CMP

Senior Manager, Special Event
Sales

sara.scher@49ers.com
www.levisstadium.com

Aarnoft.

MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO
—_—

Frank Manchen

- Director of Sales & Marketing

frank.manchen@marriott.com
www.sfmarriottmarquis.com


mailto:robert.knigge@marriott.com
mailto:howard@seemonterey.com
mailto:bsauter@moscone.com
mailto:apresutti@hotelnikkosf.com
mailto:jgregg@hotelnikkosf.com
mailto:kporter@parc55wyndham.com
mailto:cmanning-kim@pier2620hotel.com
mailto:toni.knorr@stregis.com
mailto:lilian.wagner@stregis.com
mailto:sara.scher@49ers.com
mailto:kendal.griffin@marriott.com
mailto:frank.manchen@marriott.com
http://www.sfmarriottmarquis.com
http://www.seemonterey.com
http://www.moscone.com
http://www.hotelnikkosf.com
http://www.hotelnikkosf.com
http://www.parc55hotel.com
http://www.pier2620hotel.com
http://www.stregissanfrancisco.com
http://www.stregissanfrancisco.com
http://www.levisstadium.com
http://www.sfmarriottmarquis.com
http://www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

N
MNarrnott.

MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO
Chuck Pacioni
General Manager
chuck.pacioni@marriott.com
www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

SAVOR...

San Francisco

Murat Eskicioglu

Regional General Manager
murat@moscone.com
www.savorsmgsf.com

Jun Berton

Senior Sales Manager
jourton@stanfordcourt.com
www.stanfordcourt.com

THEWESTIN

SAN FRANCISCO
MARKET STREET

John Yee

Director of Sales
jyee@westinsf.com
www.westin.com/marketstreet

visit us at sanfrancisco.travel

B SILICON VALLEY

Natalie Ortiz-Ramos
Senior Sales Manager,
Eastern Region
natalie@smccvb.com

www.visitsanmateocounty.com

TouR"
Barbara Quigley
Midwest Sales Representative
barbara_quigley@comcast.net
www.sonomacounty.com

.U sence

Chad Olson

General Manager
colson@yillaflorence.com
www.villaflorence.com
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